CORNWALL



Community Pharmacy Cornwall
Wednesday 5th February 2025

Community Pharmacy Cornwall, 28 Mount Wise, Newquay, TR72BJ
Agenda Item Discussion points
Arrival

New Member introductions

Welcome Minutes

Matters Arising

National
CEO Update Local

Contract negotiations

CIOS NHS ICB
Cornwall Council / Public Health
Contractors
COO Update Media
Training
Event

Projects

Smoking New service spec

Chief Pharmacist Marco Motta

ICB update
Senior Pharmacist Amanda Fidelis
Lunch Working lunch
Sponsor Besins healthcare - Jen Hulbert
Overview 2024/25
Finance

Time

09:30

10:00

10:10

10:35

11:00

12:15

12:30

13:00

14:00



Review Budget 2025/26

AOB

Besins Healthcare will be sponsoring this meeting via an exhibition stand



