

Community Pharmacy Cornwall

Wednesday 5th February 2025

Community Pharmacy Cornwall, 28 Mount Wise, Newquay, TR72BJ

Agenda Item	Discussion points	Time
Arrival		09:30
Welcome	New Member introductions Minutes Matters Arising	10:00
CEO Update	National Local Contract negotiations	10:10
COO Update	CIOS NHS ICB Cornwall Council / Public Health Contractors Media Training Event Projects	10:35
Smoking	New service spec	11:00
ICB update	Chief Pharmacist Marco Motta Senior Pharmacist Amanda Fidelis	12:15
Lunch	Working lunch	12:30
Sponsor	Besins healthcare - Jen Hulbert	13:00
Finance	Overview 2024/25	14:00

	Review Budget 2025/26	
AOB		

Besins Healthcare will be sponsoring this meeting via an exhibition stand